4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Latitudine

Distanta

Cod columbofll
Latitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei
Sincronizare
imbarcati :

Por.

| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO

Versiune SW: RO

01.Huedin

0655946F
0208674M
0655997F
0655932F
0655992F
0655950F
0655939F
0112468M
0116792M
0655913F
0208661M
0655948M
0208641M
0208608F
0208606F
0655983M
0208675M
0655934F
0655968M
0208648M
0208627M
0208628M
0208660F
0655922F
0208666M
0655965F
0208639F
0208622F
0657278M
0208619M
0655927M
0655994M
0208621F
0208698M
0208662F
0655954F
0208642M
0784395F
0208665F

-1.16

BENZING Live
1: 38813783

BENZING M2

- BENZING Live!

ITILE/A - SO ITIRT

Longitudine

Ora lansarii

Columbofil
3" N Longitudine
19:59:32 GPS Ceas Atomic
19:59:32 +0 Ceas Porumbei
19:59:32 GPS +3h

Por. sositi
|Col. |Nr.inel |Sosire
| | senzor |Data Ora
| SOLZ |DAOC600A |10.05 11:40:
|GUT |DAF1FA10 |10.05 11:42:
| ALBA |DA729447 |10.05 11:42
|ALBA |DAO8C98A |10.05 11:46:
| SOLZ |DA4A5DE4 |10.05 11:47:
| VAN |DA4A21D1 |10.05 11:48:
| SOLZ |DACDF5CB |10.05 11:48
|GUT |DA1B6OOA |10.05 11:49
|ALBA |DA128971 |10.05 11:50
| SOLZ |DA317B34 |10.05 11:50
|GUT |DA446ACS5 |10.05 11:50
| ALBA |DA202027 ]110.05 11:50:
|[NEGR |DA3D1779 |]10.05 11:51:
| SOLZ |DAGDDF8B |10.05 11:52:
| ALBA |DAGDEOCY9 |10.05 11:52:
| SOLZ |DA1B6OEO |10.05 11:52:
|GUT |DA1D840B |10.05 11:53:
| SOLZ |DAE719F7 |10.05 11:54
| ALBA |DAEEF24F |10.05 11:54
|GUT |DA330AE3 |10.05 11:54
|GUT |DA2475EF |10.05 11:56
| SOLZ |DA3671A1 |10.05 11:56
|GUT |DA1245D6 |10.05 11:57
| SOLZ |DA1B60OB3 |10.05 11:59
|CUC |DAAGCBE7 |10.05 11:59
| SOLZ |DA30B43F |10.05 11:59
| SOLZ |DA32B6CS5 |10.05 12:01:
| SOLZ |DAA73E95 |10.05 12:03:
| ALBA |DAODF7B1 |10.05 12:03:
|GUT |DA12C653 |10.05 12:03:
| ALBA |DA4A5C69 |10.05 12:006
| SOLZ |DA12A765 |10.05 12:11
| ALBA |DA49C53B |10.05 12:15:
INEG |DA167259 |10.05 12:21:
| SOLZ |DAG6DEO2C ]10.05 12:36:
| ALBA |DA30BB1A |10.05 12:38:
|GUT |DAFF386F |10.05 12:42:
| VANA |DAGDDFAE |10.05 12:49:
| SOLZ |DAG6DDE1D |10.05 12:53

Cod concurs: 50259

EVALUARE

Loc lansare

FILE ON
| SERVER

VALID

10, 05,2025 1Lil:03

0°0"0'W
10.05.2025 11:03:30
Nagy Gyorgy

25°% 48" 20" E
10.05.2025 14:02:59 LIVE
10.05.2025 14:02:59 +0
40

INr. |Nr. |Nom |Observatii
| Sec |Ant | |

|[OK |01 1008 |

|[OK |01 1027 |

|[OK |01 1018 |

|[OK |01 1003 |

|[OK |01 1007 |

|[OK |01 1005 |

|[OK |01 1015 |

|[OK |01 1030 |

|[OK |01 1039 |

|[OK |01 1006 |

|[OK |01 1034 |

|[OK |01 1033 |

|[OK |01 1023 |

|[OK |01 1012 |

|[OK |01 1010 |

|[OK |01 1029 |

|[OK |01 1024 |

|[OK |01 1036 |

|[OK |01 |0406 |

|[OK |01 1022 |

|[OK |01 1025 |

|[OK |01 1037 |

|[OK |01 1019 |

|[OK |01 1047 |

[OK |01 1020 |

|[OK |01 1013 |

|[OK |01 1011 |

|[OK |01 1009 |

|[OK |01 1038 |

|[OK |01 1040 |

|[OK |01 031 |

|[OK |01 1032 |

|[OK |01 1002 |

|[OK |01 1043 |

[OK |01 1017 |

|[OK |01 1001 |

|[OK |01 1042 |

|[OK |01 1004 |

|[OK |01 1014 |
Serie ceas: 702971
Autorizare: AA90308D
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https://download.benzing.live/evaluationlists/ro/234255_1746820774.pdf

4 BENZING Live/

Concurs 01.Huedin
Latitudine 0°0"0'Ss
Distanta : 0 km

Cod columbofil: 131799
Latitudine : 45° 50" 17

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei

ITILE/A - SO ITIRT

EVALUARE

Loc lansare

VALID
FILE ON
SERVER

10, 05,2025 1Lil:03

0°0"0'W

10.05.2025 11:03:30
Nagy Gyorgy

257 48" 20" E

10.05.2025 14:02:59 LIVE
10.05.2025 14:02:59 +0

40

Sincronizare
Por. imbarcati :
Nr. | Serie inel

Longitudine
Ora lansarii
Columbofil
3' N Longitudine
19:59:32 GPS Ceas Atomic
19:59:32 +0 Ceas Porumbei
19:59:32 GPS +3h
Por. sositi
|Col. |Nr.inel |Sosire
| | senzor |Data Ora
| GUT

Semnaturi: Crescator

Versiune SW: RO
BENZING Live
1: 38813783

-1.16

BENZING M2 - BENZING Live!

Comisia control

Cod concurs:

50259

Comisia imbarcare

702971
AA90308D

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:
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https://download.benzing.live/evaluationlists/ro/234255_1746820774.pdf

